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Child protection advisers and safeguarding contacts

For advice on individual cases contact the child protection advisers in the table below.

Head of safeguarding, review and quality assurance

Paul Andrews
Head of safeguarding, review and quality assurance

Perceval House
Tel: 020 8825 5264 or 8930

andrewsp@ealing.gov.uk

Local Authority Designated Officer (LADO)

Safeguarding, review and quality assurance manager
Allegations against staff and volunteers

Child protection conferences,
MARAC, MAPPA and FGM

Sharon Ackbersingh (LADO) 
Email: asv@ealing.gov.uk

020 8825 9771

Child protection advisers
Child protection duty desk

020 8825 8930

Contextual safeguarding coordinator
Christina Evers 
020 8825 5951

EversC@ealing.gov.uk

Ealing safeguarding children partnership (ESCP) and CDOP manager
Steve Bourne

020 8825 9618
BourneS@ealing.gov.uk

Schools HR consultancy team
Mark Nelson

020 8825 9478
MNelson@ealing.gov.uk

Ealing Council children's services

Contact us if you have urgent safeguarding concerns about a child

020 8825 8000 (ECIRS)

ECIRS@ealing.gov.uk

Police child protection team 020 8246 1901

Critical incident officer and children’s services -safety, security and fire
prevention

Steve Dunham
Tel: 020 8825 7418

Mobile: 07940 546 263
dunhamS@ealing.gov.uk

Schools' health and safety advisor

Raj Chowdhury
Tel: 020 8825 7287

Mobile: 07568 130165
Chowdhury@ealing.gov.uk

Prevent co-ordinator
Nazia Matin

Tel: 020 8825 8895
matinn@ealing.gov.uk
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